
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR PERIOD May to August 2024 
 

Date MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE 

 

TIME CLOSING 

DATE 

Monday 29th April     

Tuesday 30th April     

Wednesday 1st May     

Thursday 2nd May     

Friday 3rd May     

     

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday    

Tuesday 7th May Sandyford Stepaside LPF (Local Policing Forum)  Kilternan Parish Hall 6.30pm - 7.30pm   

Wednesday 8th May Briefing for Councillors: Killiney Beach water 
sports facilities Part 8 briefing 

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP)   

Dundrum Area Committee (ICC)   

Remote meeting  
 

Council Chamber/Hybrid   

Dundrum Office/Hybrid   

4.00pm - 4.30pm  
 

5.00pm - 7.00pm  

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 
 

23/04/2024 

23/04/2024 

Thursday 9th May     

Friday 10th May Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly meeting Dublin City Hall 11am  

     

Monday 13th May County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 29/04/2024 

Tuesday 14th May Dundrum Stillorgan LPF (Local Policing Forum) Dundrum Office/Hybrid   11.00am - 

12.00pm  

 

Wednesday 15th May Deputations (in Private Session) Remote Meeting 2.15pm - 5.00pm  

Thursday 16th May     

Friday 17th May     

     

Monday 20th May Dublin & Dún Laoghaire Education & Training 

Board Meeting 

 4.30pm - 6.00pm  

Tuesday 21st May     

Wednesday 22nd May     

Thursday 23rd May     

Friday 24th May     

     

Monday 27th May     

Tuesday 28th May Joint Policing Committee meeting  
 

Joint Policing Committee (public meeting)  

Talbot Hotel Stillorgan 

Shelbourne Suite II 

Talbot Hotel Stillorgan 

Shelbourne Suite II 

5.30pm – 6.35pm   
 

7.00pm – 8.30pm    

 

Wednesday 29th May     

Thursday 30th May     

Friday 31st May     

     

Monday 3rd June Bank Holiday    

Tuesday 4th June     

Wednesday 5th June     

Thursday 6th June     

Friday 7th June     

     

Monday 10th June     

Tuesday 11th June Dún Laoghaire LPF (Local Policing Forum) New Council Chamber 11.00am - 12.00pm  

Wednesday 12th June     

Thursday 13th June Dlr Leisure Audit Committee Meeting Remote meeting 2.00pm  

Friday 14th June Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly meeting 

Dlr Properties Meeting 

Dublin City Hall 11.00am  

     

Monday 17th June Dublin & Dún Laoghaire Education & Training 

Board Meeting 

 4.30pm - 6.00pm  

Tuesday 18th June Loughlinstown Ballybrack Shankill LPF (Local 

Policing Forum) 

Shanganagh Park House 11.00am - 

12.00pm  

 

Wednesday 19th June     

Thursday 20th June Dlr Leisure Board Meeting TBC 2.00pm  

Friday 21st June County Council AGM Council Chamber/Hybrid 2.00pm – 5.00pm  

     

 

  



 

DATE MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING 

DATE 

Monday 24th June     

Tuesday 25th June     

Wednesday 26th June     

Thursday 27th June     

Friday 28th June     

     

Monday 1st July County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm – 8.00pm TBC 

Tuesday 2nd July     

Wednesday 3rd July     

Thursday 4th July     

Friday 5th July     

     

Monday 8th July     

Tuesday 9th July Sandyford Stepaside LPF (Local Policing Forum)  Kilternan Parish Hall 7.00pm - 8.00pm   

 Wednesday 10th July      

Thursday 11th July     

Friday 12th July Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly meeting Dublin City Hall 11.00am  

     

Monday 15th July     

Tuesday 16th July Dundrum Stillorgan LPF (Local Policing Forum) Dundrum Office/Hybrid   11.00am - 12.00pm   

Wednesday 17th July     

Thursday 18th July     

Friday 19th July     

     

Monday 22nd July     

Tuesday 23rd July     

Wednesday 24th July     

Thursday 25th July     

Friday 26th July     

     

Monday 29th July     

Tuesday 30th July     

Wednesday 31st July     

Thursday 1st August     

Friday 2nd August     

     

Monday 5th August Bank Holiday    

Tuesday 6th August     

Wednesday 7th August     

Thursday 8th August     

Friday 9th August     

     

Monday 12th August     

Tuesday 13th August     

Wednesday 14th August     

Thursday 15th August     

Friday 16th August     

     

Monday 19th August     

Tuesday 20th August     

Wednesday 21st August     

Thursday 22nd August     

Friday 23rd August     

     

Monday 26th August     

Tuesday 27th August     

Wednesday 28th August     

Thursday 29th August     

Friday 30th August     

     

 


